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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 13 Men, 200m Freestyle 1 years and older
2/26/2011 - 11:45 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Mladji pioniri

1. BALZAM, Bence 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:23.02 368 34.22 36.93 36.32 35.55
2. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk "swim Star"  Becej 2:24.96 353 34.28 36.76 37.31 36.61
3. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:29.45 322 33.80 37.60 40.24 37.81
4. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:33.80 296 32.72 40.35 41.41 39.32
5. SOSTAREC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:36.69 280 34.76 40.55 41.57 39.81
6. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:36.76 279 35.96 41.07 40.67 39.06
7. OPACIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:37.26 277 34.33 40.08 41.94 40.91
8. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:38.68 269 34.63 40.95 43.11 39.99
9. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:38.90 268 35.61 39.70 43.20 40.39

10. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:39.53 265 35.82 41.25 43.05 39.41
11. DIMKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:40.34 261 34.72 39.73 44.94 40.95
12. LAKOVIC, Srdjan 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:40.37 261 37.05 41.11 42.00 40.21

STRIZAK, Milos 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:40.37 261 36.30 40.41 43.15 40.51
14. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:40.66 259 36.87 42.12 42.35 39.32
15. GRUJIC, Andrej 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:44.18 243 36.29 43.21 42.97 41.71
16. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:44.61 241 37.30 42.29 43.62 41.40
17. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:44.64 241
18. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:45.93 236 37.40 43.52 43.52 41.49
19. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin Vrbas 2:46.54 233 36.68 43.18 44.47 42.21
20. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:47.13 230 38.47 43.16 44.30 41.20
21. SAVICIC, Bojan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:48.08 227 37.21 44.17 45.37 41.33
22. MARIC, Stefan 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:48.27 226 36.31 42.37 45.54 44.05
23. KOSTIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Delfin Vrbas 2:49.01 223 37.95 43.71 45.27 42.08
24. ZAHORJANSKI, Marko 00 Pk "Bjelica" 2:50.06 219 36.04 43.57 45.55 44.90
25. TAKAC, Peter 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:52.83 208 39.55 44.81 45.80 42.67
26. RADOVIC, Sava 00 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:53.29 207
27. PAULOV, Kristijan 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:55.31 200 40.15 46.19 45.72 43.25
28. KOVACIC, Andrej 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:56.51 196
29. BUCAN, Zvezdan 99 Pk Delfin Vrbas 2:56.72 195
30. SIMIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:57.77 192 40.21 46.13 46.96 44.47
31. SMOLJIC, Stefan 99 Pk Delfin Vrbas 2:58.09 190
32. JURIC, Uros 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:58.14 190 42.03 47.28 50.10 38.73
33. COLAKOVIC, Miroslav 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:59.34 187 39.95 47.64 48.30 43.45
34. VORGUCIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:59.68 185 40.89 45.14 47.31 46.34
35. MUDRIC, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:02.08 178 40.65 47.72 47.71 46.00
36. STANKOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:02.38 177 41.88 47.01 47.38 46.11
37. DJURDJEVIC, Nemanja 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:02.51 177 40.59 47.65 48.66 45.61
38. SAVIC, Zoran 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:03.11 175 43.52 47.07 47.90 44.62
39. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:04.47 171 39.35 47.49 48.71 48.92
40. LUCIC, Ilija 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:04.77 171 40.29 47.62 48.86 48.00
41. ISAKOV, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:10.41 156 52.61 46.28
42. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:12.10 152 39.81 47.83 53.65 50.81
43. JOVOVIC, Nemanja 00 Pk Delfin Vrbas 3:13.00 150 43.20 49.22 52.77 47.81
44. PAVKOVIC, Dusan 99 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad3:13.25 149 42.31 50.08 52.60 48.26
45. VUCKOVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:13.97 147 39.95 51.11 52.79 50.12
46. MILOVIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:15.84 143 43.36 51.59 52.03 48.86
47. VULIC, Veljko 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:17.25 140 44.31 50.63
48. MATLAK, Davor 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:21.22 132 45.83 52.34 53.16 49.89
49. VELIMIROV, Vanja 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 3:22.18 130 53.59 50.64
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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 13, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Mladji pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

50. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:25.51 124 44.45 53.51 55.81 51.74
51. FENJVESI, Gabor 99 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 3:28.08 119 49.43 54.05 54.80 49.80
52. RVOVIC, Veljko 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:42.92 97 48.00 57.65 57.77 59.50
53. VARGA, Peter 00 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 3:43.41 96 49.48 58.95 58.29 56.69
54. DRAZIC, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:43.70 96 46.78 57.77 58.70 1:00.45
55. BERTA, David 00 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 3:50.84 87 1:01.28 57.83
56. MICIK, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda4:38.78 50 1:06.14 1:11.91 1:10.45 1:10.28
57. CVIJAN, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda5:06.90 37

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Marinko 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.21

Pioniri

1. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:07.78 516 28.73 31.33 33.09 34.63
2. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:09.73 493 28.73 32.22 33.84 34.94
3. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:12.97 458 29.58 33.25 35.30 34.84
4. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:13.28 454 30.49 34.04 34.81 33.94
5. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:15.14 436 30.80 34.83 35.34 34.17
6. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:15.21 435 30.85 34.47 35.75 34.14
7. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:15.38 434 34.32
8. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:16.36 424 31.06 34.33 35.38 35.59
9. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:17.83 411 31.14 34.85 36.20 35.64

10. SPASENIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:18.50 405 31.76 34.95 36.55 35.24
11. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:19.54 396 30.98 35.21 36.92 36.43
12. SEHOVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:19.76 394 31.09 35.02 37.69 35.96
13. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:23.59 363 33.17 39.62 37.42 33.38
14. LEPES, Viktor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:25.20 351 32.93 36.72 38.65 36.90
15. PAVLIC, Igor 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:25.69 348 34.04 36.88 37.77 37.00
16. NISTER, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:27.27 337 33.43 37.45 39.50 36.89
17. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:27.34 336 33.29 38.79 39.79 35.47
18. JAKUS, Milorad 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:27.90 333 34.08 37.07 38.22 38.53
19. BALI, Leon 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:30.69 314 33.93 40.10 40.53 36.13
20. TRAVAR, Marko 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:30.72 314 33.03 38.46
21. NIKOLIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:31.34 310 33.19 38.18 39.73 40.24
22. TODOROVIC, Rastko 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:33.49 298 34.37 39.44 40.65 39.03
23. KUTI, Albert 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:36.13 283 34.96 39.50 41.59 40.08
24. BOGDANOVIC, Nebojsa 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:36.61 280 33.82 39.64 42.64 40.51
25. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:37.44 276 36.94 40.20 41.11 39.19
26. LAZIC VESELIN, 97 Pk "Bjelica" 2:38.46 270 32.59 40.43 43.11 42.33
27. JOVANOVIC, Ivan 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica2:39.88 263 35.84 40.93 42.54 40.57
28. KACAVENDA, Slobodan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:39.89 263 35.88 39.97 42.60 41.44
29. JOVIC, Mihajlo 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:44.33 242 36.79 42.14 44.06 41.34
30. SAVICIC, Nebojsa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:44.69 241 36.14 41.80 43.33 43.42
31. BERTA, Erik 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:45.96 235 38.51 41.89 44.16 41.40
32. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:47.81 228 37.06 44.04 44.94 41.77
33. DJURDJEVIC, Srdjan 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:47.94 227 37.31 43.92
34. BJELIC, NIKOLA 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica2:48.78 224 36.59 43.05 44.75 44.39
35. STOJADINOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:49.26 222 38.53 43.31 45.14 42.28
36. JOVIN, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:49.87 220 38.13 44.64 44.44 42.66
37. SEKE, Ervin 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:50.22 218 36.61 42.99 46.50 44.12
38. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:51.98 212 38.95 44.07 45.71 43.25
39. MALJICA, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:53.41 206
40. MATOVIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:58.54 189 40.41 50.81 47.05 40.27
41. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:58.64 189 42.04 45.84 46.73 44.03
42. MILETIN, Aleksandar 97 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 3:07.30 164 40.51 48.65 50.30 47.84
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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 13, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

43. PATARCIC, Edvin 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:15.72 144 46.28 50.62 51.22 47.60
44. HRISTOV, Vladimir 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:16.43 142 42.26 51.03 53.60 49.54
45. SAVIC, David 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:30.70 115 46.03 53.77 58.25 52.65

Kadeti

1. SALMA, Danijel 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:00.56 614 28.18 30.37 30.67 31.34
2. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:01.39 602 28.63 31.00 31.05 30.71
3. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 "Feniks",Sombor 2:01.65 598 28.74 31.18 31.50 30.23
4. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:01.78 596 28.56 31.73 31.58 29.91
5. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:07.40 520 30.01 32.52 32.71 32.16
6. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:07.91 514 29.19 32.56 33.57 32.59
7. MATEJIC, Uros 96 "Feniks",Sombor 2:08.26 510 29.63 32.65 32.96 33.02
8. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:11.05 478 29.39 32.94 34.69 34.03
9. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:11.30 475 31.58 33.88 33.65 32.19

10. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:12.11 467 30.23 33.61 34.84 33.43
11. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:12.91 458 31.20 34.28 34.68 32.75
12. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:13.00 457 30.68 33.69 35.02 33.61
13. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:13.64 451 29.88 33.54 34.78 35.44
14. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:13.88 448 29.62 34.06 34.95 35.25
15. ACIN, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:17.29 416 31.25 35.36 36.72 33.96
16. USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:17.55 413 31.00 35.31 36.51 34.73
17. KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:17.96 410 31.31 35.74 36.11 34.80
18. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:18.34 406 31.62 34.87 35.69 36.16
19. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:20.98 384 30.81 35.74 36.84 37.59
20. NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:21.41 380 32.28 36.59 36.74 35.80
21. DOBROSAVLJEVIC, D. 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:21.46 380 33.11 37.23
22. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:21.97 376 31.80 36.82 38.48 34.87
23. SKORO, Ognjen 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:22.30 373 31.74 36.29 38.02 36.25
24. GRUJIC, Stevan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:22.42 372 31.73 36.40 38.81 35.48
25. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad2:24.63 356 32.02 37.89 39.33 35.39
26. BERKES, Valentin 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:27.17 338 32.83 36.98 39.01 38.35
27. RADOVANOVIC, Dusan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:30.07 318 33.68 38.45 39.79 38.15
28. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:33.97 295 33.56 38.47 41.71 40.23
29. DJORDJEVIC, Bogdan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:36.20 282 33.61 39.22 41.37 42.00
30. KANALAS, David 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:39.82 264 34.75 42.54 43.85 38.68
31. JAKONIC, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:48.18 226 35.07 42.10 45.63 45.38
32. GRUBOR, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:49.45 221 35.66 41.62 44.65 47.52

DSQ SRDANOVIC, Teodor 95 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 39.81 43.86 46.02
DSQ HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:34.29 34.09 39.44 41.79 38.97

Juniori

1. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:54.85 710 26.69 29.13 29.65 29.38
2. SIMIC, Mladen 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:58.21 651 27.41 29.71 30.74 30.35
3. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:00.09 621 28.90 30.12 30.17 30.90
4. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:05.71 542 28.05 30.86 32.70 34.10
5. SABO, Sebastian 94 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:09.33 497 29.99 32.96 33.44 32.94
6. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:09.71 493 28.56 32.67 34.66 33.82
7. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:10.95 479 29.95 33.58 34.26 33.16
8. ILIC, Marko 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:12.60 461 28.68 32.51 35.60 35.81
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Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 13, Men, 200m Freestyle

Seniori

1. SILJEVSKI, Radovan 86 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:48.81 835 25.55 27.54 27.40 28.32
2. SIMIC, Nikola 91 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:52.10 764 25.81 28.10 28.98 29.21
3. PONJEVIC, Jovan 88 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad2:05.30 547 28.17 31.13
4. JAKSIC, Milorad 90 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:05.73 541 28.21 32.41 32.85 32.26
5. SKRPAN, Gligor 92 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:11.53 473 28.45 33.02 35.09 34.97
6. DEMETER, Tibor 88 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:49.88 219 34.30 42.97 45.64 46.97

Apsolutna

1. SILJEVSKI, Radovan 86 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:48.81 835 25.55 27.54 27.40 28.32
2. SIMIC, Nikola 91 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:52.10 764 25.81 28.10 28.98 29.21
3. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:54.85 710 26.69 29.13 29.65 29.38
4. SIMIC, Mladen 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:58.21 651 27.41 29.71 30.74 30.35
5. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:00.09 621 28.90 30.12 30.17 30.90
6. SALMA, Danijel 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:00.56 614 28.18 30.37 30.67 31.34
7. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:01.39 602 28.63 31.00 31.05 30.71
8. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 "Feniks",Sombor 2:01.65 598 28.74 31.18 31.50 30.23
9. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:01.78 596 28.56 31.73 31.58 29.91

10. PONJEVIC, Jovan 88 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad2:05.30 547 28.17 31.13
11. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:05.71 542 28.05 30.86 32.70 34.10
12. JAKSIC, Milorad 90 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:05.73 541 28.21 32.41 32.85 32.26
13. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:07.40 520 30.01 32.52 32.71 32.16
14. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:07.78 516 28.73 31.33 33.09 34.63
15. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:07.91 514 29.19 32.56 33.57 32.59
16. MATEJIC, Uros 96 "Feniks",Sombor 2:08.26 510 29.63 32.65 32.96 33.02
17. SABO, Sebastian 94 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:09.33 497 29.99 32.96 33.44 32.94
18. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:09.71 493 28.56 32.67 34.66 33.82
19. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:09.73 493 28.73 32.22 33.84 34.94
20. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:10.95 479 29.95 33.58 34.26 33.16
21. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:11.05 478 29.39 32.94 34.69 34.03
22. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:11.30 475 31.58 33.88 33.65 32.19
23. SKRPAN, Gligor 92 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:11.53 473 28.45 33.02 35.09 34.97
24. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:12.11 467 30.23 33.61 34.84 33.43
25. ILIC, Marko 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:12.60 461 28.68 32.51 35.60 35.81
26. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:12.91 458 31.20 34.28 34.68 32.75
27. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:12.97 458 29.58 33.25 35.30 34.84
28. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:13.00 457 30.68 33.69 35.02 33.61
29. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:13.28 454 30.49 34.04 34.81 33.94
30. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:13.64 451 29.88 33.54 34.78 35.44
31. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:13.88 448 29.62 34.06 34.95 35.25
32. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:15.14 436 30.80 34.83 35.34 34.17
33. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:15.21 435 30.85 34.47 35.75 34.14
34. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:15.38 434 34.32
35. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:16.36 424 31.06 34.33 35.38 35.59
36. ACIN, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:17.29 416 31.25 35.36 36.72 33.96
37. USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:17.55 413 31.00 35.31 36.51 34.73
38. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:17.83 411 31.14 34.85 36.20 35.64
39. KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:17.96 410 31.31 35.74 36.11 34.80
40. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:18.34 406 31.62 34.87 35.69 36.16
41. SPASENIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:18.50 405 31.76 34.95 36.55 35.24
42. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:19.54 396 30.98 35.21 36.92 36.43
43. SEHOVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:19.76 394 31.09 35.02 37.69 35.96
44. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:20.98 384 30.81 35.74 36.84 37.59
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Event 13, Men, 200m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

45. NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:21.41 380 32.28 36.59 36.74 35.80
46. DOBROSAVLJEVIC, D. 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:21.46 380 33.11 37.23
47. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:21.97 376 31.80 36.82 38.48 34.87
48. SKORO, Ognjen 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:22.30 373 31.74 36.29 38.02 36.25
49. GRUJIC, Stevan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:22.42 372 31.73 36.40 38.81 35.48
50. BALZAM, Bence 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:23.02 368 34.22 36.93 36.32 35.55
51. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:23.59 363 33.17 39.62 37.42 33.38
52. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad2:24.63 356 32.02 37.89 39.33 35.39
53. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk "swim Star"  Becej 2:24.96 353 34.28 36.76 37.31 36.61
54. LEPES, Viktor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:25.20 351 32.93 36.72 38.65 36.90
55. PAVLIC, Igor 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:25.69 348 34.04 36.88 37.77 37.00
56. BERKES, Valentin 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:27.17 338 32.83 36.98 39.01 38.35
57. NISTER, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:27.27 337 33.43 37.45 39.50 36.89
58. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:27.34 336 33.29 38.79 39.79 35.47
59. JAKUS, Milorad 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:27.90 333 34.08 37.07 38.22 38.53
60. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:29.45 322 33.80 37.60 40.24 37.81
61. RADOVANOVIC, Dusan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:30.07 318 33.68 38.45 39.79 38.15
62. BALI, Leon 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:30.69 314 33.93 40.10 40.53 36.13
63. TRAVAR, Marko 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:30.72 314 33.03 38.46
64. NIKOLIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:31.34 310 33.19 38.18 39.73 40.24
65. TODOROVIC, Rastko 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:33.49 298 34.37 39.44 40.65 39.03
66. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:33.80 296 32.72 40.35 41.41 39.32
67. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:33.97 295 33.56 38.47 41.71 40.23
68. KUTI, Albert 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:36.13 283 34.96 39.50 41.59 40.08
69. DJORDJEVIC, Bogdan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:36.20 282 33.61 39.22 41.37 42.00
70. BOGDANOVIC, Nebojsa 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:36.61 280 33.82 39.64 42.64 40.51
71. SOSTAREC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:36.69 280 34.76 40.55 41.57 39.81
72. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:36.76 279 35.96 41.07 40.67 39.06
73. OPACIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:37.26 277 34.33 40.08 41.94 40.91
74. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:37.44 276 36.94 40.20 41.11 39.19
75. LAZIC VESELIN, 97 Pk "Bjelica" 2:38.46 270 32.59 40.43 43.11 42.33
76. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:38.68 269 34.63 40.95 43.11 39.99
77. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:38.90 268 35.61 39.70 43.20 40.39
78. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:39.53 265 35.82 41.25 43.05 39.41
79. KANALAS, David 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:39.82 264 34.75 42.54 43.85 38.68
80. JOVANOVIC, Ivan 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica2:39.88 263 35.84 40.93 42.54 40.57
81. KACAVENDA, Slobodan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:39.89 263 35.88 39.97 42.60 41.44
82. DIMKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:40.34 261 34.72 39.73 44.94 40.95
83. LAKOVIC, Srdjan 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:40.37 261 37.05 41.11 42.00 40.21

STRIZAK, Milos 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:40.37 261 36.30 40.41 43.15 40.51
85. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:40.66 259 36.87 42.12 42.35 39.32
86. GRUJIC, Andrej 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:44.18 243 36.29 43.21 42.97 41.71
87. JOVIC, Mihajlo 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:44.33 242 36.79 42.14 44.06 41.34
88. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:44.61 241 37.30 42.29 43.62 41.40
89. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:44.64 241
90. SAVICIC, Nebojsa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:44.69 241 36.14 41.80 43.33 43.42
91. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:45.93 236 37.40 43.52 43.52 41.49
92. BERTA, Erik 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:45.96 235 38.51 41.89 44.16 41.40
93. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin Vrbas 2:46.54 233 36.68 43.18 44.47 42.21
94. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:47.13 230 38.47 43.16 44.30 41.20
95. PLAVSIC, Bosko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:47.81 228 37.06 44.04 44.94 41.77
96. DJURDJEVIC, Srdjan 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:47.94 227 37.31 43.92
97. SAVICIC, Bojan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:48.08 227 37.21 44.17 45.37 41.33
98. JAKONIC, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:48.18 226 35.07 42.10 45.63 45.38
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Event 13, Men, 200m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

99. MARIC, Stefan 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:48.27 226 36.31 42.37 45.54 44.05
100. BJELIC, NIKOLA 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica2:48.78 224 36.59 43.05 44.75 44.39
101. KOSTIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Delfin Vrbas 2:49.01 223 37.95 43.71 45.27 42.08
102. STOJADINOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:49.26 222 38.53 43.31 45.14 42.28
103. GRUBOR, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:49.45 221 35.66 41.62 44.65 47.52
104. JOVIN, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:49.87 220 38.13 44.64 44.44 42.66
105. DEMETER, Tibor 88 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:49.88 219 34.30 42.97 45.64 46.97
106. ZAHORJANSKI, Marko 00 Pk "Bjelica" 2:50.06 219 36.04 43.57 45.55 44.90
107. SEKE, Ervin 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:50.22 218 36.61 42.99 46.50 44.12
108. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:51.98 212 38.95 44.07 45.71 43.25
109. TAKAC, Peter 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:52.83 208 39.55 44.81 45.80 42.67
110. RADOVIC, Sava 00 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:53.29 207
111. MALJICA, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:53.41 206
112. PAULOV, Kristijan 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:55.31 200 40.15 46.19 45.72 43.25
113. KOVACIC, Andrej 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:56.51 196
114. BUCAN, Zvezdan 99 Pk Delfin Vrbas 2:56.72 195
115. SIMIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:57.77 192 40.21 46.13 46.96 44.47
116. SMOLJIC, Stefan 99 Pk Delfin Vrbas 2:58.09 190
117. JURIC, Uros 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:58.14 190 42.03 47.28 50.10 38.73
118. MATOVIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:58.54 189 40.41 50.81 47.05 40.27
119. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:58.64 189 42.04 45.84 46.73 44.03
120. COLAKOVIC, Miroslav 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:59.34 187 39.95 47.64 48.30 43.45
121. VORGUCIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:59.68 185 40.89 45.14 47.31 46.34
122. MUDRIC, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:02.08 178 40.65 47.72 47.71 46.00
123. STANKOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:02.38 177 41.88 47.01 47.38 46.11
124. DJURDJEVIC, Nemanja 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:02.51 177 40.59 47.65 48.66 45.61
125. SAVIC, Zoran 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:03.11 175 43.52 47.07 47.90 44.62
126. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:04.47 171 39.35 47.49 48.71 48.92
127. LUCIC, Ilija 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:04.77 171 40.29 47.62 48.86 48.00
128. MILETIN, Aleksandar 97 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 3:07.30 164 40.51 48.65 50.30 47.84
129. ISAKOV, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:10.41 156 52.61 46.28
130. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:12.10 152 39.81 47.83 53.65 50.81
131. JOVOVIC, Nemanja 00 Pk Delfin Vrbas 3:13.00 150 43.20 49.22 52.77 47.81
132. PAVKOVIC, Dusan 99 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad3:13.25 149 42.31 50.08 52.60 48.26
133. VUCKOVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:13.97 147 39.95 51.11 52.79 50.12
134. PATARCIC, Edvin 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:15.72 144 46.28 50.62 51.22 47.60
135. MILOVIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:15.84 143 43.36 51.59 52.03 48.86
136. HRISTOV, Vladimir 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:16.43 142 42.26 51.03 53.60 49.54
137. VULIC, Veljko 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:17.25 140 44.31 50.63
138. MATLAK, Davor 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:21.22 132 45.83 52.34 53.16 49.89
139. VELIMIROV, Vanja 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 3:22.18 130 53.59 50.64
140. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:25.51 124 44.45 53.51 55.81 51.74
141. FENJVESI, Gabor 99 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 3:28.08 119 49.43 54.05 54.80 49.80
142. SAVIC, David 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:30.70 115 46.03 53.77 58.25 52.65
143. RVOVIC, Veljko 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:42.92 97 48.00 57.65 57.77 59.50
144. VARGA, Peter 00 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 3:43.41 96 49.48 58.95 58.29 56.69
145. DRAZIC, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:43.70 96 46.78 57.77 58.70 1:00.45
146. BERTA, David 00 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 3:50.84 87 1:01.28 57.83
147. MICIK, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda4:38.78 50 1:06.14 1:11.91 1:10.45 1:10.28
148. CVIJAN, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda5:06.90 37
DSQ SRDANOVIC, Teodor 95 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 39.81 43.86 46.02
DSQ JOVANOVIC, Marinko 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.21
DSQ HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:34.29 34.09 39.44 41.79 38.97
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